
PO Box 280  - 337 I-94 Business Loop - Miles City, MT 59301 

406-234-1790 - 800-755-5177 - Fax 406-234-1795 

MilesCityLivestock.com - mclc@midrivers.com 

2018 Fall Schedule 

Tues.  September 4 No Sale 

Tues.  September 11 Yearling Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

Tues.  September 18 Yearling Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

Tues.  September 25 Feeder Special-Featuring All Breed Calves & Yearling/Regular Cattle Sale 

 

Tues.  October  2 Feeder Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

Tues.  October 9 Featured Pre-Vaccinated Calves - Feeder Special/Regular Cattle Sale  

Tues.  October 16 Featured - Feeder Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

Tues.  October 23 Featured Red Angus Influence Sale - Feeder Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

Tues.  October  30 Featured Black Angus Influence Sale - Feeder Special/Regular Cattle Sale 

 

Tues.  November 6 Feeder Special & Regular Cattle Sale- Featured Pre-Vaccinated Calves 

Tues.   November 13 Feeder Special & Regular Cattle Sale- Featured Pre-Vaccinated Calves 

Friday  November 16 Fall Classic Stock Cow & Bred Heifer Sale 

Tues.  November 20 Feeder Special – Featured Weaned Calves & Vaccinated Calves 

Tues.  November 27 Feeder Special – Featured Weaned Calves/Regular Cattle Sale  

 

Tues.  December 4 Feeder Special & Regular Cattle Sale 

Friday  December 7 Trailhead Stock Cow & Bred Heifer Sale 

Tues.  December 11 Feeder Special & Regular Cattle Sale – Featured Weaned & Vaccinated Calves 

Tues.  December 18 Feeder Special & Regular Cattle Sale “Hunt Creek Angus Bull Sale” 

 

LISTEN TO THE FOLLOWING RADIO STATIONS FOR OUR MARKET REPORT: 
 

KATL..........Miles City (770 AM) 6:15 AM Tues, 12:45 PM Mon & Weds, 12:40 PM Sat 
KIKC...........Forsyth/Miles City (1250 AM/101.3 FM) 6:50 AM Tues, 12:50 PM Mon & Weds, 6:50 AM Sat. 
KFLN..........Baker (960 AM) 12:50 PM Mon & Weds 
KDZN.........Glendive (96.5 FM) 12:50 PM Mon, Weds & Fri 
KEYZ……..Williston/Sidney (630 AM) 12:30 PM MTN, 1:30 PM CST Mon, Wed & Fri 
KGHL…….Billings (790 AM) 7:15 AM Mon, Wed & Fri 
KVCK…….Wolf Point (1450 AM) 12-1:00 PM Mon, Weds & Fri 
 

Bart Meged 

406-951-3005 - Cell 

406-421-5377 - Home 

Chris Witcher 

Yard Foreman 

406-855-2168 

Andy Wemmer 

Field Rep 

406-853-0539 

Danny Maag 

Field Rep 

406-351-9349 

Amanda Kincheloe 

Office Manager 

406-234-1790 


